ANTIPASTI IN A GLASS

Spontaneous. Seasonal. Delightful

Discover our small bites in a glass - light, surprising, and perfect

for sharing. Served with focaccia bread.

Hummus @
with chickpeas and cold-pressed olive oil

Olives ()
with garden herbs and lemon

Marinated mushrooms QD
with garden herbs

Zucchini ()
with fresh basil

Crumbled Sprinz @
with truffle oil and honey

Casimir
Chicken curry with sweetcorn and peach

Bundner Salsiz (&)
Foccacia bread with ratatouille dip W
Extra focaccia bread QJ

Selection of 3 varieties of your choice
Selection of 6 varieties of your choice

1glass Bellavista Alma Franciacorta with 3 antipasti of
your choice

All prices in CHF incl. VAT

7.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

3.00

23.00
39.00

34.00



SUMMER ON A PLATE

Fresh. Light. Uncomplicated.
Our summer classics - creative and easy-going.

Zuerichberg Caesar salad

Romaine letuce | egg | grilled vegetables | croutons
shaved Sprinz cheese | tomato-Caesar dressing
with grilled corn-fed chicken breast

SlowGrow Carrot Tartare

Horseradish cream | pickled mustard seeds
radish herb cream | basil oil | focaccia

As a starter

Tatare of Simmenthal organic beef
Belper Knolle | pickled mustard seeds
crispy capers | herb cream | focaccia
As a starter

Zuerichberg Club sandwich

Toasted bread | grilled vegetables | fried egg
tomato | cocktail sauce | ZUri fries

with grilled corn-fed chicken breast and bacon

Zuerichberg burger ()

Couscous-tomato patty | chive cream

caramelized onions | antipasti cream | Zlro fries

with swiss cheese

With black angus beef patty (160g) | bacon and cheese

Fried Zuerich lake whitefish fillets
Garden herb tartar sauce | Ziri fries

All prices in CHF incl. VAT

19.00

29.00

28.00

22.00

37.00

29.00

29.00

32.00

32.00

35.00
37.00

32.00



HAPPY END

Sweet. Meaningful. Satisfying.

Every good day deserves a sweet finale - happiness lies in the last
bite.

Grand Cru chocolate mousse inajar () 9.00
Dark or white Felchlin chocolate
with coffee, espresso or tea

Raspberry Créme Brilée in a jar 9.00
with coffee, espresso or tea

Tiramisu in ja jar 9.00
with coffee, espresso or tea

Ice with Style
Various ice cream creations from the Zuerichberg ice

cream menu

Affogato 8.50
Vanilla ice cream with espresso

Espresso Martini 18.00
Vodka | Kahlua | espresso | sugar syrup

All prices in CHF incl. VAT



DRINKING IN THE JARDIN

Charming holiday vibes

Our cocktails and wines - perfect for balmy summer evenings
with antipasti and indulgence

Aperetif

Aperol Spritz

Aperol | prosecco | soda | orange

Non-alcoholic

Hugo

Prosecco | soda | elderflower syrup | mint lime

Non-alcoholic

Herb garden

Appenzeller | Shake it Lime | Gingerbeer

mint
Non-alcoholic

Basil Smash

Gin | lemon juice | sugar syrup | basil

Non-alcoholic

Negroni

Gin | Campari | Vermouth | soda

Non-alcoholic

All prices in CHF incl. VAT

16.00

12.00

16.00

12.00

16.00

12.00

18.00

16.00

18.00

16.00



Beer

Chopfab Freibier non-alcoholic

Chopfab Lager

Sparkling Wine

Bellavista Alma Assemblage 1Franciacorta
DOCG

Chardonnay | Pinot Noir | Pinot Blanc | winery
Bellavista | Italien

Prickelnd Cuvée Blanc No1 ()
non-alcoholic sparkling wine
Silvaner | pinot blanc | Kolonne Null
Berlin

Wine

Stadtzircher Kerner Burghalde AOC Qj
Kerner | winery Landolt | Zuerich

Rosé im Steinkrug
Pinot Noir | winery Zweifel | zuerich

12 Uvas de la Suerte Crianza Qj

Tempranillo | Grenache | Syrah | Cabernet
Sauvignon | Casa Lo Alto | Spain

All prices in CHF incl. VAT

33cl

33cl

10cl
75cl

10cl
75cl

10cl
75cl

10cl
75cl

10cl
75cl

8.00

8.00

14.00
95.00

9.00
63.00

9.50
66.00

9.50
66.00

9.50
66.00



Qj The recipe of the dish contains no ingredients of animal origin
(vegan). Unintentional cross-contamination cannot be fully
excluded.

@ The recipe of the dish contains no gluten-containing
ingredients. Unintentional cross-contamination cannot be fully
excluded. Gluten-free bread is availableupon request.

Our service team will gladly inform you about ingredients that may
cause allergies or intolerances.

Origin Declaration

BAKERY PRODUCTS
Bread, rolls, foccacia CH

MEAT

Beef CH, IP-Suisse

Pork CH, IP-Suisse

ChickenCH, BTS (animal-friendly housing)
Other poultry CH, FR

FISH
Whitefish from lake Zuerich, CH

The origin may vary depending on availability and is declared in the
offer.

All prices in CHF incl. VAT



