ANTIPASTI IN A GLASS

Spontaneous. Seasonal. Delightful

Discover our small bites in a glass – light, surprising, and perfect for sharing. Served with focaccia bread.

Hummus 🕠 with chickpeas and cold-pressed olive oil	7.00
Olives with garden herbs and lemon	8.00
Marinated mushrooms with garden herbs	8.00
Zucchini 🕠 with fresh basil	9.00
Crumbled Sprinz with truffle oil and honey	9.00
Casimir Chicken curry with sweetcorn and peach	9.00
Bündner Salsiz	9.00
Foccacia bread with ratatouille $\operatorname{dip}\ {\mathfrak D}$	9.00
Extra focaccia bread ①	3.00
Selection of 3 varieties of your choice Selection of 6 varieties of your choice	23.00 39.00
1 glass Bellavista Alma Franciacorta with 3 antipasti of your choice	34.00

SUMMER ON A PLATE

Fresh. Light. Uncomplicated.

Our summer classics - creative and easy-going.

Zuerichberg Caesar salad Romaine letuce egg grilled vegetables croutons shaved Sprinz cheese tomato-Caesar dressing	19.00
with grilled corn-fed chicken breast	29.00
SlowGrow Carrot Tartare Horseradish cream pickled mustard seeds radish herb cream basil oil focaccia	28.00
As a starter	22.00
Tatare of Simmenthal organic beef Belper Knolle pickled mustard seeds crispy capers herb cream focaccia	37.00
As a starter	29.00
Zuerichberg Club sandwich Toasted bread grilled vegetables fried egg tomato cocktail sauce Züri fries	29.00
with grilled corn-fed chicken breast and bacon	32.00
Zuerichberg burger ① Couscous-tomato patty chive cream caramelized onions antipasti cream Züro fries	32.00
with swiss cheese	35.00
With black angus beef patty (160g) I bacon and cheese	37.00
Fried Zuerich lake whitefish fillets Garden herb tartar sauce Züri fries	32.00

HAPPY END

Sweet. Meaningful. Satisfying.

Every good day deserves a sweet finale – happiness lies in the last bite.

Grand Cru chocolate mousse in a jar Dark or white Felchlin chocolate with coffee, espresso or tea	9.00
Raspberry Crème Brûlée in a jar with coffee, espresso or tea	9.00
Tiramisu in ja jar with coffee, espresso or tea	9.00
Ice with Style Various ice cream creations from the Zuerichberg ice cream menu	
Affogato Vanilla ice cream with espresso	8.50
Espresso Martini Vodka Kahlùa espresso sugar syrup	18.00

DRINKING IN THE JARDIN

Charming holiday vibes

Our cocktails and wines – perfect for balmy summer evenings with antipasti and indulgence

Aperetif

Aperol Spritz Aperol prosecco soda orange	16.00
Non-alcoholic	12.00
Hugo	16.00
Prosecco soda elderflower syrup mint lime Non-alcoholic	
	12.00
Herb garden	16.00
Appenzeller Shake it Lime Gingerbeer mint	
Non-alcoholic	12.00
Basil Smash	18.00
Gin lemon juice sugar syrup basil	
Non-alcoholic	16.00
Negroni Gin Campari Vermouth soda	18.00
Non-alcoholic	16.00

Beer

Chopfab Freibier non-alcoholic	33cl	8.00
Chopfab Lager	33cl	8.00
Sparkling Wine		
Bellavista Alma Assemblage 1 Franciacorta DOCG Chardonnay Pinot Noir Pinot Blanc winery Bellavista Italien	10cl 75cl	14.00 95.00
Prickelnd Cuvée Blanc No1 (**) non-alcoholic sparkling wine Silvaner pinot blanc Kolonne Null Berlin	10cl 75cl	9.00 63.00
Wine		
Stadtzürcher Kerner Burghalde AOC (W) Kerner winery Landolt Zuerich	10cl 75cl	9.50 66.00
Rosé im Steinkrug Pinot Noir winery Zweifel zuerich	10cl 75cl	9.50 66.00
12 Uvas de la Suerte Crianza	10cl 75cl	9.50 66.00

The recipe of the dish contains no ingredients of animal origin (vegan). Unintentional cross-contamination cannot be fully excluded.

The recipe of the dish contains no gluten-containing ingredients. Unintentional cross-contamination cannot be fully excluded. Gluten-free bread is available upon request.

Our service team will gladly inform you about ingredients that may cause allergies or intolerances.

Origin Declaration

BAKERY PRODUCTS
Bread, rolls, foccacia CH

MEAT
Beef CH, IP-Suisse
Pork CH, IP-Suisse
ChickenCH, BTS (animal-friendly housing)
Other poultry CH, FR

FISH
Whitefish from lake Zuerich, CH

The origin may vary depending on availability and is declared in the offer.